40GBASE-PLR4L  QSFP+ 1310nm 2km
MTP/MPO Transceiver for SMF
• 40GBASE-PLR4L 40G Ethernet
1www.fs.com
 40GBASE-PLR4L  QSFP+ 1310NM 2KM MTP/MPO TRANSCEIVER FOR SMF
Application
• Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor
• Maximum link length of 2km on single

  40GBASE-PLR4L  QSFP+ 1310NM 2KM MTP/MPO TRANSCEIVER FOR SMF
11www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP-SR4-40G 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-CSR4-40G 40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850nm 400m MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-PIR4-40G 40GBASE-PLRL4 QSFP+ 1310nm 2km MTP/MPO Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LX4-40G 40GBASE-UNIV QSFP+ 1310nm 2km LC Transceiver for SMF&MMF
QSFP-IR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4L QSFP+ 1310nm 2km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-PLR4-40G 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km MTP/MPO Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-ER4-40G 40GBASE-ER4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 40km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-BD-40G 40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP LC Duplex Transceiver for MMF
Notes:
40G QSFP+ transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other
brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
  40GBASE-PLR4L  QSFP+ 1310NM 2KM MTP/MPO TRANSCEIVER FOR SMF
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.
Australia